Covering 9/1/2012 to 9/30/2012

City of Glendora Permits Report

12-1136
9/4/12

12-1137
9/4/12

12-1138
9/4/12

12-1139
9/4/12

12-1140
9/4/12

12-1141
9/4/12

12-1142
9/4/12

12-1143
9/4/12

12-1144
9/4/12

12-1145
9/5/12

12-1146
9/5/12

12-1147
9/5/12

12-1148
9/5/12

ALEX & CECELIA BUYS
119 CEDARWOOD AVE

MARINO JOSEPH & MONIQUE
757 FOUNTAIN SPRINGS LN

GARY T. & CHERYL A. HARRINGTON
633 BRIGHTVIEW DR

GARY D. & BARBARA J. OHRN
238 N HERITAGE OAK DR

STAN R. & DENA J. ANDERSON
330 TRAYER AVE

RICHARD B. & PATRICIA A. OLERICH
943 GLENCOE HEIGHTS DR

CITRUS VALLEY ASSN OF REALTORS
504 E ROUTE 66, STE 102

RAYMOND JIA
237 VERDUGO AVE

ROSARIO A. & CATHERINE A. MANZO
802 E MEDA AVE

ERIC L & SHINO K SIMON
2103 CUMBERLAND RD

JOSEPH R. & LINDA J. DANIELE
1303 LA SERENA DR

GLORIA SALDANA
1808 DESERTA DR

KRISTEN D. SHEPHERD
247 S GRAND AVE

ALL STAR WATER HEATERS INC

MARINO JOSEPH & MONIQUE

SUNRISE ROOFING COMPANY

NUMBER ONE STATE PLUMBING INC

NUMBER ONE STATE PLUMBING INC

ELECTRICARE INC

LEY - DREW INC

RAYMOND JIA

CTR Builders, Inc.

RICK PETERSON GENERAL
CONTRACTOR, INC

T & G ROOFING COMPANY, INC

PROFESSIONAL HEATING & AIR

RESCUE ROOTER

40 GALLON WATER HEATER

INTERIOR REMODEL SECOND FLOOR (575

SF)

T/O AND REROOF 2400 SQ FT OF COMP

WITH 30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE ONLY)

PLUMB: Copper repipe including main-line

PLUMB: PEX repipe

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 16 MODULES @

235 WATTS = 3.76 kW.

TENANT IMPROVEMENT: ADD NON-
BEARING WALL/FRENCH DOOR TO

ENCLOSE 368 SQ FT RECEPTION/WAITING

AREA

AUTOMOBILE CHARGING STATION.
ADDITIONAL SERVICE AND CHARING
DEVICE.

KITCHEN REMODEL WITH NO
STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS

CONNECT ADDITIONAL WORK TO SEWER

T/0 COMP; REROOF W/COMP; HOUSE &

GARAGE

FAU: CLOSET TO ATTIC. ADD A/C

SEWER REPAIR TO EXISTING LINE.

$0.00

$27,577.00

$7,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,560.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$6,500.00

$0.00

$9,000.00

$0.00

$0.00




12-1150
9/5/12

12-1151
9/5/12

12-1152
9/5/12

12-1153
9/6/12

12-1154
9/6/12

12-1155
9712

12-1156
9/7112

12-1157
9/7112

12-1158
9/7/12

12-1159
97/12

12-1160
9/7112

12-1161
9/10/12

12-1162
9/10/12

12-1164
9/10/12

12-1165
9/10/12

12-1166
9/11/12

BRETT R. & CATHERINE A. WILSON
1720 E LINFIELD ST

ANTON HARPER NICHOLAS
2208 CUMBERLAND RD

ARAKAKI FAMILY TRUST
610 W ROUTE 66

CITY OF GLENDORA
1025 E SIERRA MADRE AVE

WILLIAM C. & ELIZABETH J. ONESKO
134 N GALANTO AVE

DAVID L. & JUNE M. MITTS
812 CLOVERVIEW DR

ROBERT B. & PATRICIA E. ZAMBELL
734 PUMA CANYON LN

BEAMAN JOHN L & JO ANNE A
705 BEAVERBROOK LN

JOSE & ILIANA GARCIA
724 E BENNETT AVE

JEAN D. DODENHOFF
126 E JUANITA AVE

JOSE & ILIANA GARCIA
724 E BENNETT AVE

TIMOTHY L. & BLANCA R. FESSLER
1214 E LEMON AVE

KELLY R. BARZEN
735 INVERGARRY ST

JOHN C. & LEIA R. BOWERS
225 MORGAN RANCH RD

BRASHEAR OF FREED FAMILY
433 W ARROW HWY

HELEN B SMITH
130 S WABASH AVE

MITCH MAERTENS CONSTRUCTION

PROGRESSIVE INSULATION &
WINDOW

ARAKAKI FAMILY TRUST

BECHTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

DOWD INDUSTRIES CORP

RAIN DANCE ROOFING

FRISCH & SONS, INC.

BURKE ELECTRIC

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

SCHUELKE PLUMBING INC

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

TIMOTHY L. & BLANCA R. FESSLER

SERVICE CHAMPIONS, INC

AIR TECH AIR CONDITIONING AND
HEATING INC

LONE ROVER CALIFORNIA INC

AN - DER - SON - OF CO

REMOVE COMP REROOF COMP OVER
EXISTING DECK 2200 SF.

REPLACE EXISTING FRENCH DOORS (5)

ELECT: Replace dining room light fixture (Must
meet requirements of 2010 California Electrical

and Energy Code)

(Revision 3)REMOVE EXISTING ANTENNAS

AND REPLACE 9 EXISTING

T/O AND REROOF 1800 SQ FT OF COMP
WITH 30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE AND
ATTACHED GARAGE)

T/O SHAKE; REROOF W/30 YR COMP;
HOUSE/ATTACHED GARAGE

DEMO/FILL IN POOL PER ENGINEER'S
REQUIREMENTS (SEE ATTACHED)

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 30 PANELS @
327 =9.81 kW. VERIFY 225 AMP BUSS.

TANKLESS WATER HEATER

SEWER SPOT REPAIR

TANKLESS WATER HEATER

T/O AND REROOF 2400 SQ FT OF COMP
WITH 30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE AND
ATTACHED GARAGE)

HVAC: 3 1/2 TON, 14 SEER; FURNACE IN
CLOSET

HVAC CHANGE OUT IN SAME LOCATION
(IN ATTIC)

CREATE ADA BATHROOM. REPLACE
AUTOMOBILE ACCESS DOORS WITH

STOREFRONT. CREATE INTERIOR OFFICE.

ADDENDUM: Revise sideyard setback; add
continuous footing; add pad footings

$6,600.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$5,400.00

$10,800.00

$4,900.00

$58,860.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$6,963.48




12-1167
9/11/12

12-1168
9/11/12

12-1169
9/11/12

12-1170
9/12/12

12-1171
9/12/12

12-1172
9/12/12

12-1173
9/12/12

12-1174
9/12/12

12-1175
9/13/12

12-1176
9/13/12

12-1177
9/13/12

12-1178
9/13/12

12-1179
9/14/12

12-1180
9/14/12

12-1181
9/14/12

ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST
541 GORDON HIGHLANDS RD

ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST
541 GORDON HIGHLANDS RD

YAZDANIANMAHMOOD YAZDANIAN
865 W DONINGTON ST

FASOLD KURT R & ERNESTINE &
TRUST
333 W NEWBURGH ST

MICHAEL A. & YVONNE F. SAUNDERS
628 STITESWOOD AVE

RAHUL MOHINDAR
349 N BARRANCA AVE

WENDELL E. & BETTY L. BANKS
1445 S TREANOR AVE

KAMRAN H. SARMADI
177 CALDER DR

FOOTHILL NURSING COMPANY
401 W ADA AVE

CLEOFAS V. & GLORIA G. SILVESTRE
753 W GALATEA ST

SCOTT TODD
779 W GALATEA ST

SCOTT TODD
779 W GALATEA ST

NORMAN H. WALTERS
1362 PEBBLE SPRINGS LN

SARAH BARRON
324 S POPPY LN

ROBERT S. & RENEE N. PAYNE
125 N OAKBANK DR

ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST

N/A

YAZDANIANMAHMOOD YAZDANIAN
AND PARVANEH KAVIANI

S O S PLUMBING

AMERISERVE REPIPING CO INC

RAHUL MOHINDAR

MODERN ROOFING INC

KAMRAN H. & MOSALLAIE SARMADI

SWAIN SIGN, INC

[ SHEA ROOFING

SCOTT TODD

SCOTT TODD

Ultimate Builders

HENRIK PLUMBING INC

DOWD INDUSTRIES CORP

NEW 480 SQ FT GARAGE. OBTAIN PAD
CERTIFICATIONS (CIVIL & SOILS) BEFORE
FOUND INSPECTION.

NEW 400 SQ FT CABANA. 1275 SF DECK
and TRELLIS 340 SF.

REROOF: T/O; install w/ 1/2" OSB radiant
barrier sheathing (USE 10d FASTENERS);
install comp. shingle.

COPPER REPIPE 8 FIXTURES, MAIN LINE,
REPIPE WATER HEATER

COPPER REPIPE: 8 FIXTURES, 3 HOSE
BIBS, MAIN LINE

ADD SINK TO BATHROOM.

TEAR OFF COMP AND SHAKE. INSTALL
PLYWOOD AND REROOF COMP AND
TORCHDOWN. 1700 SF COMP AND 400 SF
TORCHDOWN.

CONVERT CLOSET TO BATHROOM.

Two Non-llluminated Wall Signs: Kindred
Transitional Care & Rehabilitation

T/O HOTMOP; REROOF HOUSE W/TORCH
DOWN

T/O COMP; REROOF W/COMP; HOUSE
T/O COMP; REROOF W/COMP; DETACHED
GARAGE

Repipe SFR: 1 Clothes Washer, 1 Dishwasher,
3 Hose Bibs, 1 Kitchen Sink,1 Shower, 2

Repipe SFR: 1 Tub, 1 Washer, 1 Kitchen Sink,
1 Shower, 2 Toilets, 2 Water Basins, Water
Piping

TEAR OFF COMP. REROOF COMP OVER
EXISTING DECK. 2000 SF.

$18,931.20

$85,216.35

$13,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,300.00

$1,200.00

$2,500.00

$5,400.00

$5,025.00

$1,575.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00




12-1182
9/14/12

12-1183
9/14/12

12-1184
9/14/12

12-1185
9/17/12

12-1186
9/17/12

12-1187
9/17/12

12-1188
917/12

12-1189
9/17/12

12-1190
9/17/12

12-1191
9/18/12

12-1192
9/18/12

12-1193
9/18/12

12-1194
9/18/12

12-1195
9/18/12

12-1196
9/18/12

12-1197
9/18/12

12-1198
9/18/12

STELLA MORA
847 E VIRGINIA AVE

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST LDS
2121 E ROUTE 66

MUNOZ 2001 TRUST
610 LOS CERRITOS RD

ROBERT T. BARNES
1236 E LEADORA AVE

SONTIRATANA & MUKDA K. SANGNIL
333 BRIGHTVIEW DR

GLENDORA HOSPITAL PARTNERS
447 E GLADSTONE ST

THERESA E. QUINAJON
921 S JENIFER AVE

NICHOLS N & C LIVING TRUST
1018 E MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

Harvard Holdings, LLC.
1820 E ROUTE 66

TIMOTHY L & ERIN C BANTHRUM
1302 E MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

Marie Kaslow
108 OAK FOREST CIR

SANTORO JOSEPH F & LOIS
1399 ELMGROVE DR

ANA E ALVARADO
1210 S BARRANCA AVE A

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
321 - 341 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
347 - 367 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
375-397 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
403 S GLENDORA AVE

STELLA MORA

BEIL CONSTUCTION

N/A

MASTERSERYV INC

SONTIRATANA & MUKDA K. SANGNIL

FUSION SIGN & DESIGN INC

THERESA E. QUINAJON

SERVICE CHAMPIONS, INC

N/A

AFFORDABLE WATER HEATERS

ARNDT & TRAINA INC

SANTORO JOSEPH F & LOIS K &
FAMILY

ANA E ALVARADO

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

ADDENDUM: Revise hall bathroom
configuration; enlarge closet in bedroom #3.

NON ILLUMINATED MONUMENT SIGN (THE
CHURCH OF JESUS CRIST OF LATTERDAY
SAINTS)

400 AMP PANEL; 1 SUB PANEL @ 200 AMP
Repipe SFR: 1 Main Line Water Piping, 8
Fixtures, 1 Water Heater

Replace FAU; Add A/C Unit; 7 Inlet/Outlets; 1
Motor (Work installed w/o permit)

TEMPORARY 4 X 8 NOTICE OF FILING
SIGN

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR GARDEN SHED
(WORK IS PRE EXSITING)

HVAC: Replace A/C (sideyard), furnace
(closet), new ducts and coil.

REVISE YOGURT SHOP COUNTERS AND
APPLIANCE PLACEMENT.

Water Heater Replacement

Replace Dishwasher

SERVICE NOT OVER 200 AMP

REPLACE SUB PANEL, NOT TO EXCEED
100 AMP, IN BEDROOM

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE: BLDG 100C; 11
UNITS (321-341 S. GLENDORA AVE)

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE: BLDG 200A; 12
UNITS (347-367 S. GLENDORA AVE.)

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE: BLDG 300A; 12
UNITS (375-397 S. GLENDORA AVE.)

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE: BLDG 400A; 12
UNITS (403-425 S. GLENDORA AVE)

$0.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,075,905.16

$2,186,600.05

$2,186,600.05

$2,186,600.05




12-1199
9/18/12

12-1200
9/18/12

12-1201
9/18/12

12-1202
9/18/12

12-1203
9/18/12

12-1204
9/18/12

12-1205
9/18/12

12-1206
9/18/12

12-1207
9/18/12

12-1208
9/18/12

12-1209
9/18/12

12-1210
9/18/12

12-1211
9/18/12

12-1212
9/18/12

12-1213
9/19/12

12-1214
9/19/12

12-1215
9/19/12

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
431 - 441 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING INC
321 - 341 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
431 - 441 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
403 - 425 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
375-397 S GLENDORA AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC
347 - 367 S GLENDORA AVE

BANK OF AMERICA
115 W FOOTHILL BLVD

JACOB P. GAINES
143 S WABASH AVE

DAVID J. & KAREN A. HANSEN
365 HUMPHREYS WAY

ROBERT & KELLY L. GAUDET
1161 E RENWICK RD

WARREN & LAURA TAPIA
123 S WABASH AVE

CHINGHSING WU
502 E BENNETT AVE

FORREST & JASMINE YUMORI
719 E CYPRESS AVE

GENARO GONZALES GOMEZ
928 E ADA AVE

GLENDORA PARTNERS LLC
510 S GRAND AVE

LEON D. NEWMAN
1634 GRAMMONT PL

BRADY DONALD & SUZANNE
1150 ALLEN AVE

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING INC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

EVANS & SON INC

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

PROCELL

Biener Roofing

P H ROOFING

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE: BLDG 500B; 6
UNITS (431-441 S. GLENDORA AVE)

MECH/ELEC/PLUMB FOR BUILDING 100

ELEC/PLUMB/MECH FOR BUILDING 500

ELEC/MECH/PLUMB FOR BUILDING 400

ELEC/MECH/PLUMB FOR BUILDING 300

ELEC/MECH/PLUMB FOR BUILDING 200

TENANT IMPROVEMENT: INSTALL
SECURITY GLASS AT TELLER AREAS

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100,000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100,000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100,000 BTU)

TANKLESS WATER HEATER (100,000 BTU)

ADDENDUM: REVISE STRUCTURAL PLANS
FOR ANTENNA SCREENING; REPLACE
EXISTING MATERIALS WITH FIBER
REINFORCED PLASTIC

T/O & Reroof SFR & Garage; Comp Shingles
24 squares

2400 SF THREE TAB COMP OVER ONE
EXISTING LAYER.

$1,179,137.26

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79,375.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,200.00

$7,200.00




12-1216  DARLENE M. HOLCOMB T/O COMP; REROOOF W/COMP; HOUSE

9/20/12 735 W HEBER ST RAIN DANCE ROOFING ONLY $5,700.00
oant AMFERLOEL ARGO CONTRACTOR SERVICES ING gl CF CONDENSOR UNITORLY:3TON, 44 4
A e VA STEWART AMERICAN SOLAR DIRECT INC 245 WATTS - 5.3 K. RAFTERS 2X6 @ 24 §32,340.00

9/20/12 358 N VALENCIA ST MAX 11'-9"

12-1220  JULIO R. LOPEZ GENERAL HEATING AND AIR
9/20/12 214 E LINFIELD ST CONDITIONING INC

12-1221  SCARBOROUGH MARION D & FAMILY
9/20/12 951 E FOOTHILL BLVD

12-1222 ROBERT & KELLY L. GAUDET
9/21/12 1161 E RENWICK RD

HVAC: 3 TON, 14 SEER AIR CONDITIONING $0.00

SERVICE CHAMPIONS, INC REPLACE A/C: 4 TON, 15 SEER $0.00

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING TANKLESS WATER HEATER $0.00

REMOVE SHAKE, INSTALL OSB AND
DOWD INDUSTRIES CORP INSTALL TILE MONIER CEDARLITE $18,600.00
WEIGHT 5.8 PSF.

12-1223  GARY E. & REBECCA P. KINCAID
9/21/12 161 N HACIENDA AVE

12-1224  JAMES R JOURNELL
9/24/12 206 ROSALYNN DR

12-1225  ALEXANDER & ROBIN SWEIDA

BUILT STRONG CONSTRUCTION INC FOUNDATION REPAIR $3,000.00

NEW SERVICE PANEL. HOT WATER

ey ALEXAIOER & ROD WATSON PAINTING CORPORATION  [\= 52 $0.00

12-1226  MARK K. & PATRICIA A. SAKAGUCHI  BURGESONS HEATING & AIR REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM IN SAME $0.00

9/24/12 502 E PLYMOUTH ST CONDITIONING INC LOCATION IN ATTIC :

12-1227  KAREN L. RODRIGUEZ

aans el RO ZION POOLS POOL (350sf) AND SPA(40sf) $31,200.00

12-1228  MICHELLE NICHOLS SEWER CONNECTION: ABANDON

9/25/12 1205 HICREST RD CARTER SANITATION EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM $0.00

12-1229  KENNETH CHILOS .

N Aty T & G ROOFING COMPANY, INC T/O COMP: REROOF HOUSE W/COMP $5.100.00

12-1230  KENNETH CHILOS T/O COMP: REROOF DETACHED GARAGE

9/25/12 1240 LA SERENA DR T & G ROOFING COMPANY, INC W/COMP $1,500.00
CAR DAMAGE REPAIR: Replace two

12-1231 GEORGE A. & SUSAN D. POLLOCK  PRO TECH CONSTRUGTION & damaged windows. Repair damaged framing g5 000, 0

9/25/12 1361 S CONCORD LN RESTORATION as shown on plan. Replace two receptacles T

and associated wiring. Install required smoke




12-1232
9/25/12

12-1233
9/25/12

12-1234
9/25/12

12-1235
9/25/12

12-1236
9/25/12

12-1237
9/25/12

12-1238
9/25/12

12-1239
9/25/12

12-1240
9/26/12

12-1241
9/26/12

12-1242
9/26/12

12-1243
9/26/12

12-1244
9/26/12

12-1245
9/26/12

CAROL T. TREACY
570 E SIERRA MADRE AVE

CAROL T. TREACY
570 E SIERRA MADRE AVE

LUCY ROBLES
649 N MINNESOTA AVE

CMS GLENDORA LLC
1331 S LONE HILL AVE, STE 120

RACHEL AUYEUNG
133 S AKELEY DR

RACHEL AUYEUNG
133 S AKELEY DR

RACHEL AUYEUNG
133 S AKELEY DR

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

0 TRACT 71613

MICHAEL A. & JOYCE A. NICHOLS
844 S VECINO DR

GLENDORA INVESTMENTS LLC
1248 S LONE HILL AVE

ALBERT AND YVONNE MACCABE
118 W BENNETT AVE

Don Pollard
739 TRESSY AVE

Don Pollard
739 TRESSY AVE

JERRY D. & GLORIA NEWELL
806 W LA FETRA DR

ORTIZ ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY

ORTIZ ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY

WEATHERGUARD COMPANY INC

SUPERIOR ELECTRICAL ADVERTISING

INC

REDSTAR CONSTRUCTION

REDSTAR CONSTRUCTION

REDSTAR CONSTRUCTION

CITY VENTURES HOMEBUILDING LLC

ADVANCED ROOFING

SOLEX CONTRACTING

KEN WALLACE ELECTRIC

REXWAY ROOFING INC

REXWAY ROOFING INC

JERRY D. & GLORIA NEWELL

detectors and carbon monoxide detector.

REROOF: T/O; sheath; install comp shingle.
(HOUSE)

REROOF: T/O; install comp shingle.
(GARAGE)

T/O COMP; REROOF HOUSE/GARAGE
W/COMP

SIGNS: Two Exterior llluminated (LED)Wall
Signs (2 sets @ 13.63 sf each): CAPRIOTTI'S

ADD MASTER SUITE (BEDROOM, BATH,
CLOSET); ADD DINING, FAMILY ROOM &
ENTRY FOYER; REMODEL EXIST
BEDROOM #3

DEMO 615 SQ FT PATIO COVER

ADD MASTER SUITE (BEDROOM, BATH,
CLOSET) ASS DINING,FAMILY ROOM &
ENTRY FOYER REMODEL EXIST
BEDEROOM #3

RETAINING/PERIMETER WALLS

T/O SHEATH BACK OUF DWELLING AND
REROOF 2000 SQ FT OF COMP WITH 30
YEAR COMP (HOUSE WITH ATTACHED
GARAGE)

Remove 6 Panel Antennas & Replace with 3
Panel Antennas; Upgrade Existing Radio
Equipment; Install 3 New Remote Radio
Heads.

200 AMP METER PANEL; SUB-PANEL
(PORCH); (2) RECEPTACLES

TEAR OFF COMP AND REROOF COMP
OVBR EXISTING DECK.

TEAR OFF COMP AND REROOF COMP
OVER EXISTING DECK. GARAGE ONLY.

MOVE INTERIOR WALL TO CREATE
LARGER CLOSET; RELOCATE PURLIN

$5,100.00

$1,800.00

$8,700.00

$2,100.00

$112,265.12

$4,305.00

$112,265.12

$306,892.80

$6,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$4,650.00

$1,350.00

$800.00




12-1246
9/27/12

12-1247
9/27/12

12-1248
9/27/12

12-1249
9/27/12

12-1250
9/27/12

12-1251
9/28/12

12-1252
9/28/12

12-1253
9/28/12

GRACE EPISCOPAL CHURCH
555 E MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

JEFFERY W MAYO
334 N VALLEY CENTER AVE

RUBEN & SUSAN M. DONIOS
802 E WOODLAND LN

ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST
541 GORDON HIGHLANDS RD

CAMILLE Z. & RITA M. ABOUCHEDID
112 W SIERRA MADRE AVE

JERRY D. & GLORIA NEWELL
806 W LA FETRA DR

GINA A. PRICE
1446 LAWFORD ST

DAVID & SANDRA K. BERNAL
1335 BOULDER SPRINGS DR

AIR TRO INCORPORATED

SPARKS ELECTRIC

A-1 SOLAR POWER INC

ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST

CAMILLE Z. & RITA M. ABOUCHEDID

DYNAMIC ELECTRIC & CONTRACTING

INC

BRUCE ROOFING CALIFORNIA INC

PHAT ENERGY CORPORATION

BRACE.

3 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM: 13 SEER, 5 TON; 6

AIR INLET/OUTLETS

200 AMP SERVICE PANEL CHANGE OUT

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM 18 PANELS, 240

WATTS = 4.32 kW. CONDITION OF

APPROVAL: Maximum Rafter Spans 2x6-11'-

9" 2x4-8'

REVISE FOUNDATION DETAIL FOR
CABANA FTGS, GARAGE FTGS AND

RETAINING WALL BETWEEN HOUSE AND

CABANA/GARAGE.

ROOM ADDITION (498 sf). REMODEL 154

SF.

SERVICE NOT OVER 200 AMP; REWIRE

MASTER BEDROOM

T/O COMP; REROOF HOUSE & ATTACHED

GARAGE W/GAF HD SHINGLES

PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM 20 PANELS, 327

Watts = 6.54 kW.

$0.00

$0.00

$25,920.00

$0.00

$59,138.00

$0.00

$6,300.00

$39,240.00




